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neoFroxx Salzsdure - MaBlosung 1M (1 N) 2200 €
21,60 €

zzgl. MwSt &
Versand
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Labochem Salzséure - MaBlésung 1M (1N), 1L

Art.-Nr.

Hersteller (Marke)
ClassPG

EAN

ECNummer
CASNummer
GHS-Symbols
H-Sdatze
Transporttemperatur
HSNummer
autoklavierbar bei 121°C
Molmasse

P-Satze

Packung

Storage

steril

UNNummer

Signalwort

LC-4858.1
neoFroxx

8/
4066306005244
2315957
7647-01-0
GHS05

H290
Raumtemperatur
28061000

Nein

36.46 g/mol
P390-P406

1L
Raumtemperatur
Nein

UN1789

Gefahr
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